本系列HVDRT为直孔，孔5齿8，孔无分隔齿设计。
本系列16/20/33/35/45/65/75高为非标产品。
R
C
C
N
C15
RCCN 日成HVDRT型环保阻燃线槽  Narrow Slot Wiring Duct
 HVDR2025T HVDR2025TW HVDR2025TE HVDR2025TB 20×25 5 8 5~15pcs
 HVDR2525T HVDR2525TW HVDR2525TE HVDR2525TB 25×25 5 8 10~25pcs
 HVDR3025T HVDR3025TW HVDR3025TE HVDR3025TB 30×25 5 8 12~28pcs
 HVDR4025T HVDR4025TW HVDR4025TE HVDR4025TB 40×25 5 8 20~35pcs
 HVDR5025T HVDR5025TW HVDR5025TE HVDR5025TB 50×25 5 8 12~28pcs
 HVDR1530T HVDR1530TW HVDR1530TE HVDR1530TB 15×30 5 8 8~15pcs
 HVDR2030T HVDR2030TW HVDR2030TE HVDR2030TB 20×30 5 8 25~35pcs
 HVDR2530T HVDR2530TW HVDR2530TE HVDR2530TB 25×30 5 8 25~35pcs
 HVDR3030T HVDR3030TW HVDR3030TE HVDR3030TB 30×30 5 8 25~35pcs
 HVDR4030T HVDR4030TW HVDR4030TE HVDR4030TB 40×30 5 8 30~40pcs
 HVDR5030T HVDR5030TW HVDR5030TE HVDR5030TB 50×30 5 8 40~50pcs
 HVDR6030T HVDR6030TW HVDR6030TE HVDR6030TB 60×30 5 8 50~60pcs
 HVDR3333T HVDR3333TW HVDR3333TE HVDR3333TB 33×33 5 8 35~45pcs
 HVDR2035T HVDR2035TW HVDR2035TE HVDR2035TB 20×35 5 8 30~40pcs
 HVDR3535T HVDR3535TW HVDR3535TE HVDR3535TB 35×35 5 8 35~45pcs
 HVDR5035T HVDR5035TW HVDR5035TE HVDR5035TB 50×35 5 8 40~60pcs
 HVDR2040T HVDR2040TW HVDR2040TE HVDR2040TB  20×40 5 8 16~22pcs
 HVDR2540T HVDR2540TW HVDR2540TE HVDR2540TB  25×40 5 8 20~35pcs
 HVDR3540T HVDR3540TW HVDR3540TE HVDR3540TB  35×40 5 8 30~45pcs
 HVDR4040T HVDR4040TW HVDR4040TE HVDR4040TB 40×40 5 8 60~70pcs
 HVDR6040T HVDR6040TW HVDR6040TE HVDR6040TB 60×40 5 8 100~115pcs
 HVDR8040T HVDR8040TW HVDR8040TE HVDR8040TB 80×40 5 8 120~135pcs
 HVDR10040T HVDR10040TW HVDR10040TE HVDR10040TB 100×40 5 8 120~135pcs
 HVDR12040T HVDR12040TW HVDR12040TE HVDR12040TB 120×40 5 8 140~155pcs
W
W
H
日
成
H
V
D
R
T
型
环
保
阻
燃
绝
缘
线
槽 宽×高
High X width
 W×H
孔宽
Slot
width
  Q
齿宽
Finger
width
  P
电线容量
以2.0平方计算
Wire capability/2.0sp
标准长度
Standard
 Length
型号   Item No.
灰色Gray
RAL7030
白色White
RAL9016
蓝色Blue
RAL5015
黑色Black
RAL9005
单位/Unit:mm
含
槽
底
槽
盖
每支
2米
Including truning and lids
Pcs/Branch
2M
样式：75mm-140mm宽
样式：16mm-72mm宽
默认底孔单排孔
大小孔型号/Eu hole size：VDR4060F/614
150宽为5排底孔
Style：Width from 16mm to 72mm
Style：Width from 75mm to 140mm
Common Hole
150 width with 5 lines holes
N
arrow
 Slot W
iring D
uct
产品材质:采用低卤素硬质PVC料制成,环保无污染,不含铅等有毒物。
产品认证:美国UL:E306674 欧洲CE 欧洲环保RoHS,REACH,铁道阻燃低烟。
防火等级:UL94V-0,低烟微卤,遇火不燃烧,防火性及绝缘性特佳。
产品构造:由槽底及槽盖组成,底槽两侧设有出线孔。
颜       色 :灰色.白色.蓝色.黑色（可定制其它颜色，有起订量要求）
工作温度 :静态-40°C持续高温至65°C,短时间可达85°C。
使用方法:先将底槽固定,将所要配的线装入槽内,盖上槽盖即可。
产品特性 : 1.反扣式槽盖与槽体设计组合後绝不脱落,且接合面平滑,不割伤手
                    及擦损附近配线。
                2.配线槽65°C内不易断裂,变形,变色,装配省时便利。
                3.出线孔低、组合容易、拆卸简单、易于配线。
更多选择:量大可按需求生产所需规格或定制长度.例:HVDR8080T(L=1.7M)
Wide slot/finger design provides greater sidewall rigidity and can
be used with a wide range of wire bundle sizes。
Certificates:UL:E306674 CE:EN50085 RoHS,REACH。Made of rigid PVC
Work temperature:-40 °c to 65 °c
UL94 Flammability Rating of V-0
Provided with mounting holes
Available color:gray.white.blue.black and other special colors
Special length come with MOQ request
推荐：灰色为常规库存产品,其它颜色有起订量要求。
Comment：gray is the common color, other color need more MOQ
This series is HVDRT,without butterfly design,slot 5,finger 8,
16/20/33/35/45/65/75,they are not standard products
E306674 E306674
RoHS
94V-0
REACH
R
C
C
N
C16WWW.RCCN.COM.CN
RCCN 日成HVDRT型环保阻燃线槽  Narrow Slot Wiring Duct
 HVDR2545T HVDR2545TW HVDR2545TE HVDR2545TB 25×45 5 8 20~25pcs
 HVDR3345T HVDR3345TW HVDR3345TE HVDR3345TB 33×45 5 8 40~55pcs
 HVDR4545T HVDR4545TW HVDR4545TE HVDR4545TB 45×45 5 8 60~70pcs
 HVDR6545T HVDR6545TW HVDR6545TE HVDR6545TB 65×45 5 8 110~120pcs
 HVDR2050T HVDR2050TW HVDR2050TE HVDR2050TB 20×50 5 8 18~28pcs
 HVDR2550T HVDR2550TW HVDR2550TE HVDR2550TB 25×50 5 8 20~30pcs
 HVDR3050T HVDR3050TW HVDR3050TE HVDR3050TB 30×50 5 8 25~40pcs
 HVDR3550T HVDR3550TW HVDR3550TE HVDR3550TB 35×50 5 8 40~60pcs
 HVDR4050T HVDR4050TW HVDR4050TE HVDR4050TB 40×50 5 8 60~70pcs
 HVDR4550T HVDR4550TW HVDR4550TE HVDR4550TB 45×50 5 8 70~80pcs
 HVDR5050T HVDR5050TW HVDR5050TE HVDR5050TB 50×50 5 8 80~90pcs
 HVDR5550T HVDR5550TW HVDR5550TE HVDR5550TB 55×50 5 8 85~95pcs
 HVDR6050T HVDR6050TW HVDR6050TE HVDR6050TB 60×50 5 8 100~120pcs
 HVDR7550T HVDR7550TW HVDR7550TE HVDR7550TB 75×50 5 8 150~170pcs
 HVDR8050T HVDR8050TW HVDR8050TE HVDR8050TB 80×50 5 8 160~180pcs
 HVDR10050T HVDR10050TW HVDR10050TE HVDR10050TB 100×50 5 8 200~250pcs
 HVDR12555T HVDR12555TW HVDR12555TE HVDR12555TB 125×55 5 8 220~270pcs
 HVDR2060T HVDR2060TW HVDR2060TE HVDR2060TB 20×60 5 8 35~45pcs
 HVDR2560T HVDR2560TW HVDR2560TE HVDR2560TB 25×60 5 8 40~50pcs
 HVDR3060T HVDR3060TW HVDR3060TE HVDR3060TB  30×60 5 8 60~80pcs
 HVDR3560T HVDR3560TW HVDR3560TE HVDR3560TB 35×60 5 8 90~105pcs
 HVDR4060T HVDR4060TW HVDR4060TE HVDR4060TB 40×60 5 8 100~115pcs
 HVDR4560T HVDR4560TW HVDR4560TE HVDR4560TB 45×60 5 8 110~125pcs
 HVDR5060T HVDR5060TW HVDR5060TE HVDR5060TB 50×60 5 8 120~135pcs
 HVDR6060T HVDR6060TW HVDR6060TE HVDR6060TB 60×60 5 8 120~135pcs
 HVDR8060T HVDR8060TW HVDR8060TE HVDR8060TB 80×60 5 8 180~210pcs
 HVDR10060T HVDR10060TW HVDR10060TE HVDR10060TB 100×60 5 8 240~290pcs
 HVDR11060T HVDR11060TW HVDR11060TE HVDR11060TB 110×60 5 8 250~300pcs
 HVDR12060T HVDR12060TW HVDR12060TE HVDR12060TB 120×60 5 8 260~320pcs
 HVDR15060T HVDR15060TW HVDR15060TE HVDR15060TB 150×60 5 8 300~360pcs
 HVDR2565T HVDR2565TW HVDR2565TE HVDR2565TB 25×65 5 8 40~50pcs
 HVDR3365T HVDR3365TW HVDR3365TE HVDR3365TB 33×65 5 8 40~70pcs
 HVDR4565T HVDR4565TW HVDR4565TE HVDR4565TB 45×65 5 8 110~120pcs
 HVDR6565T HVDR6565TW HVDR6565TE HVDR6565TB 65×65 5 8 180~200pcs
 HVDR7265T HVDR7265TW HVDR7265TE HVDR7265TB 72×65 5 8 180~230pcs
 HVDR5075T HVDR5075TW HVDR5075TE HVDR5075TB 50×75 5 8 180~210pcs
 HVDR7575T HVDR7575TW HVDR7575TE HVDR7575TB 75×75 5 8 200~240pcs
 HVDR10075T HVDR10075TW HVDR10075TE HVDR10075TB 100×75 5 8 250~290pcs
 HVDR2580T HVDR2580TW HVDR2580TE HVDR2580TB 25×80 5 8 100~120pcs
 HVDR3080T HVDR3080TW HVDR3080TE HVDR3080TB 30×80 5 8 110~125pcs
 HVDR3580T HVDR3580TW HVDR3580TE HVDR3580TB 35×80 5 8 110~130pcs
 HVDR4080T HVDR4080TW HVDR4080TE HVDR4080TB 40×80 5 8 140~160pcs
 HVDR4580T HVDR4580TW HVDR4580TE HVDR4580TB  45×80 5 8 140~160pcs
 HVDR5080T HVDR5080TW HVDR5080TE HVDR5080TB 50×80 5 8 160~180pcs
 HVDR5580T HVDR5580TW HVDR5580TE HVDR5580TB 55×80 5 8 160~180pcs
 HVDR6080T HVDR6080TW HVDR6080TE HVDR6080TB 60×80 5 8 180~210pcs
 HVDR8080T HVDR8080TW HVDR8080TE HVDR8080TB 80×80 5 8 240~290pcs
 HVDR10080T HVDR10080TW HVDR10080TE HVDR10080TB 100×80 5 8 260~350pcs
 HVDR12080T HVDR12080TW HVDR12080TE HVDR12080TB 120×80 5 8 280~380pcs
 HVDR14080T HVDR14080TW HVDR14080TE HVDR14080TB 140×80 5 8 350~450pcs
 HVDR25100T HVDR25100TW HVDR25100TE HVDR25100TB 25×100 5 8 110~160pcs
 HVDR33100T HVDR33100TW HVDR33100TE HVDR33100TB 33×100 5 8 130~165pcs
 HVDR40100T HVDR40100TW HVDR40100TE HVDR40100TB 40×100 5 8 130~175pcs
 HVDR50100T HVDR50100TW HVDR50100TE HVDR50100TB 50×100 5 8 220~250pcs
 HVDR60100T HVDR60100TW HVDR60100TE HVDR60100TB 60×100 5 8 240~290pcs
 HVDR70100T HVDR70100TW HVDR70100TE HVDR70100TB 70×100 5 8 250~340pcs
 HVDR75100T HVDR75100TW HVDR75100TE HVDR75100TB 75×100 5 8 260~350pcs
 HVDR80100T HVDR80100TW HVDR80100TE HVDR80100TB 80×100 5 8 260~350pcs
 HVDR100100T HVDR100100TW HVDR100100TE HVDR100100TB 100×100 5 8 300~400pcs
 HVDR120100T HVDR120100TW HVDR120100TE HVDR120100TB 120×100 5 8 350~450pcs
 HVDR150100T HVDR150100TW HVDR150100TE HVDR150100TB 150×100 5 8 400~650pcs
 HVDR100130T HVDR100130TW HVDR100130TE HVDR100130TB 100×130 5 8 350~450pcs
 HVDR200100T HVDR200100TW HVDR200100TE HVDR200100TB 200×100 5 8 600~800pcs
 HVDR200150T HVDR200150TW HVDR200150TE HVDR200150TB 200×150 5 8 900~1200pcs
日
成
H
V
D
R
T
型
环
保
阻
燃
绝
缘
线
槽
宽×高
High X width
 W×H
孔宽
Slot
width
  Q
齿宽
Finger
width
  P
电线容量
以2.0平方计算
Wire capability/2.0sp
标准长度
Standard
 Length
型号   Item No.
灰色Gray
RAL7030
白色White
RAL9016
蓝色Blue
RAL5015
黑色Black
RAL9005
含
槽
底
槽
盖
每支
2米
Including truning and lids
Pcs/Branch
2M
含
槽
底
槽
盖
每支
2米
Including truning and lids
Pcs/Branch
2M
N
arrow
 Slot W
iring D
uct
R
C
C
N
C17
RCCN 日成HVDRT型环保阻燃线槽  Narrow Slot Wiring Duct
日
成
H
V
D
R
T
型
环
保
阻
燃
绝
缘
线
槽
N
arrow
 Slot W
iring D
uct
细的齿和细的孔 较近的电器接线空间满足高密度排线 允许更多的排线,使布线效果整体美观
环保阻燃材料 符合欧盟ROHS环保测试,
符合美国UL94V-0,良好的阻燃性
环保不含有铅的PVC 不会对人体健康构成危害,材料良好阻燃性,
使明火自熄,在着火的情况下,保证安全
光滑的边角 齿的顶端和孔的边缘光滑 防止电线和手被毛刺割伤
防滑盖 安装时不容易滑盖
防运输振动导致滑盖      防线槽垂直安装时滑盖
比传统的设计有更大的空间
盖子与槽体齐平
比老款装相同数量的电线表面更平整美观平整的盖子设计
不用修毛刺,节省时间冲孔断面/Slot smooth
冲孔后齿的表面平整光滑
项目对颜色有要求时选择范围更加的广泛更快的满足终端用户的需求。
满足项目应用零配件需要提供产品认证,确保产品在世界各地均
可放心使用
四种颜色可选
通过多项认证
可用于不同场合的安装要求。
美国UL,加拿大CULUS, 欧盟CE ,ROHS,REACH
铁道部机车阻燃低烟认证。
特点/Features 优点/Advantages 益处/Benefits
Four different colors
Approved by many certificates
Rohs approved
Enviroment-friendly Material
Smooth rounded edges
non-slip liner inside duct covers)
Flush cover designGreater capacity
than traditional duct designs
Smooth edges in duct slots and at top of duct fingers
Smooth adge after punching
Suitable to different environments using
America UL,Canada CULUS, EuropeCE ,ROHS,REACH
Flamility and low smoking certificate
Approved by EU Rohs,
Compliant with US UL 94V-0,good inflaming
Will not slide easily when installed on duct base
Cover sits flush with sidewall
No need to get offer abrasion, save time
Can meet different customers’request in different project
Can provide related certificates of the projects or parts need
Eliminates health concerns associated with PVC that contains lead
Protects hands and wiring/cabling from abrasion
Cover stays in place during shipment,
vibration and when in a vertical orientation,eliminating rework
Can potentially use a smaller size wiring duct for
same number of wires
Provides a neat and finished appearance
Narrow finger and slot design         Allows further fanning of wires for neater wire              Mmanagement in high-density control panels
细齿
光滑边角
平整的
盖子
环保阻燃材料
防滑盖
Rounded Edges
Non-Slip Cover
Specially Formulated
Lead-Free
Material
Flush Cover
Design
Narrow tooth
E306674 E306674
RoHS
94V-0
REACH
R
C
C
N
C18WWW.RCCN.COM.CN
RCCN 日成HVDRT型环保阻燃线槽 Narrow Slot Wiring Duct
日
成
H
V
D
R
T
型
环
保
阻
燃
绝
缘
线
槽
N
arrow
 Slot W
iring D
uct